Data Sheet
Pellicon® XL 50 Cassette
Easy-to-use, high performance, linearly scalable tangential flow filtration
cassette for process development work at volumes from 50 to 1000 mL
Concentrate, desalt, and exchange buffers with the
Pellicon® XL 50 cassette for your small volume process
needs (typical starting volumes: 50 to 1000 mL).
The Pellicon® XL 50 cassette offers our superior

30, 100, 300, 1000 kDa membranes and Biomax® 100,
300, 500, 1000 kDa membranes with maximum flux
with more concentrated protein solutions. The type C
screen is also available with Durapore® 0.1, 0.2, 0.45
and 0.65 µm membranes for harvesting cell cultures
and clarification of protein and viral cultures.
4
Membrane NMWCO kDa
or microns
Approximate molecular weight range
of solutes retained >99%, kDa
Cat No.
Polyethersulfone
Filters with A Screen
Biomax®-5 5 5 – 12 (growth factors, hormones) PXB005A50
Biomax®-8 8 25 – 50 (growth factors, hormones) PXB008A50
Biomax®-10 10 50 – 100 (growth factors, hormones) PXB010A50
Biomax®-30 30 100 – 140 (enzymes) PXB030A50
Biomax®-50 50 140 – 300 (lgGs) PXB050A50
Filters with C Screen
Biomax®-100 100 300 – 500 (small viruses and antigens) PXB100C50
Biomax®-300 300 >500 (lgMs, large viruses) PXB300C50
Biomax®-500 500 >.03 μm (colloids, particulates) PXB500C50
Biomax®-1000 1,000 >.03 μm (colloids, particulates) PXB01MC50
Composite Regenerated Cellulose
Filters with C Screen
Ultracel®-5 5 8 –18 (proinsulin, hematopoetic factors) PXC005C50
Ultracel®-10 10 18 – 60 (hemoglobin, enzymes) PXC010C50
Ultracel®-30 30 60 – 200 (monoclonal lgGs) PXC030C50
Ultracel®-100 100 200 - 500 (small viruses and antigens) PXC100C50
Ultracel®-300 300 >500 (large viruses, lgMs) PXC300C50
Ultracel®-1000 1,000 >.03 μm (colloids, particulates) PXC01MC50
Hydrophilic PVDF
Filters with C Screen
Durapore® 0.10 μm clarify cell lysates and protein solutions, clarify viral cultures PXVVPPC50